North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname

RN OO B [WON =

129 |Peck

11 |Williams
194 |Summers
190 Bassinder
104 |Snell
134 |Arthur
138 |Clarke
90 |Davis
166 |Jackson
50 |Davies
127 |Ward
181 |Bianchi
170 |Miller
147 |Williams
100 |Haines
179 |Christian
195|Card

56 |Everett
199 Vorobev
68 |Godden
183 |Godden
169 Bell

177 |Hewlett
167 |Jackson
164 |Swyre
12 |Bishop
133 |King
209 Baker
103 \Weeks
136 |Dibben
30 |Steers
51 |Brown
113 |Ferguson
196 |Mitchem
200 |Mitchell
154 |Higgins
174 |Stone
135 |Alcock
31 |Amey
94 |East

29 |Humphreys

148 |Austin
175|Price
159 |Martin
81 |Ball
205 |Higham
54 |Rollett
178 Teale
184 |Munn

Firsthame
Christopher
Charlie
Kieron
John
Ryan
Simon
Haydan
Sam
Sam
Adam
Toby
Lorenzo
Barry
Stephen
John
Jason
Paul
Mark
Dmitry
James
Joe
Martyn
Martin
Luke
Jason
Matty
Brandon
Daisy
Colin
James
Zane
David
lain
Simon
David
Clive
Corey
Thomas
Steve
Matthew
Mark
Louise
Neil
Stuart Lee
Nick
Jody
Eleanor
Andrew
Patrick

North Dorset Village Marathon - 30/04/2023

30/04/2023
Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Weston AC
Poole Ac
Axe Valley Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

Hinckley Running Club

Wimborne Ac
Poole Ac
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Lonely Goat Rc
Yeovil Town Rrc
Littledown Harriers

Poole Runners

Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Clevedon Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Westbourne RC
Egdon Heath Harriers

Verwood Runners
Dawlish Coasters
Purbeck Runners
Poole Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers

Weymouth St Pauls
Wimborne Ac
Littledown Harriers
Poole Runners
Weymouth St Pauls
Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Dorchester Riot

Affiliated | Gender |Age Time

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
No

No

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

41
23
48
56
44
47
31
34
46
39
19
32
42
41
52
52
50
40
33
31
40
34
38
42
48
45
24
19
40
43
51
52
33
32
42
45
19
22
53
49
59
45
60
62
48
44
54
35
60

02:39:31
02:42:40
02:45:01
02:47:17
02:49:18
02:51:19
02:51:51
02:55:59
02:58:12
02:59:20
03:00:59
03:02:52
03:03:42
03:04:13
03:05:06
03:08:07
03:10:04
03:10:59
03:11:09
03:13:13
03:13:14
03:14:18
03:14:30
03:15:37
03:16:28
03:17:21
03:20:11
03:21:18
03:21:24
03:22:48
03:22:54
03:24:52
03:25:08
03:25:29
03:25:42
03:25:50
03:25:57
03:26:00
03:27:24
03:27:32
03:27:58
03:29:04
03:29:05
03:29:55
03:30:01
03:31:49
03:33:24
03:33:25
03:33:30
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Position
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

North Dorset Village Marathon Results

No |Surname
206 | Tory

85 |Love

57 |Ames
114 |Everett
74 |Whitehurst
198 |Hickey
34 |Bell

107 |Pearce
189 |Smith
131|Cox

96 |Davies
35 |Robinson
128 |Woon

89 |Elphick
61 |Shield
125 | Elphick
105 | Taylor
141 |Sneller
152 |Jones
193 |Khoshnevis
20 |Moore

18 Moore

75 |Barnes
19 |Parmenter
185 |Chalavatzis
208 |Downes
3 |Gloyn

59 |Hadwin
119 |Harris

22 |Smith
117 |Babbs

36 |Davison
162 | Trim

123 |Britton
168 |Betteridge
137 |Murrin
172 |Angulo
46 |Shylock
150 |Watmore
84 |Haywood
67 |Fargus
64 |Chester
122 |Horder
145 |Barker
207 |Barker
101 Shallue
102 | Tucker

4 |Jackson
176 |Plumbley

Firsthame
Rupert
Mark
Matthew
Maria
Philip
Michael
Lewis
Donna
Julian
Steve
Gareth
Christian
Jacki
Debbie
Jerry
Ben
James
Terry
Darren
Heather
Coco
Alex

lan

Paul
Marin
Esther
Stuart
Jamie
Ingrid
Michael
Oliver
Rob
Sam
Wendy
Zoe
Chris
Paul
Izabela
Chris
Nigel
Kate

lan
Caroline
Stephen
Paula
Tim
Nicholas
David
Joanne

North Dorset Village Marathon - 30/04/2023

30/04/2023
Club
Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Wimborne Ac

Basingstoke & Mid Hants Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Lytchett Manor Striders
New Forest Runners
Tavistock Ac

Yeovil Town Rrc
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters
Wimborne Ac
Teignbridge Trotters
Lytchett Manor Striders
Dorchester Riot

Bournemouth Ac
Worcester Trailblazers

Dorset Doddlers
Running Forever RC

Poole Runners
Dawlish Coasters
Jh Running Club
Almost Athletes
Weymouth St Pauls

Dorchester Riot
Dorchester Riot
Dorchester Riot

Exmouth Harriers

Poole Runners
JH Running Club
Purbeck Runners
Waverley Harriers

Bournemouth Joggers
Teignbridge Trotters
Poole Runners

Dorset Doddlers
Thornbury Running Club

Affiliated | Gender |Age Time

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes

Male |44
Male |58
Male |46
Female |40
Male |56
Male |63
Male |21
Female |48
Male |62
Male |54
Male |38
Male |44
Female |59
Female |37
Male |58
Male |41
Male |44
Male |49
Male |36
Female |62
Female |29
Male |31
Male |61
Male |56
Male |50
Female |41
Male |58
Male |38
Female |60
Male |61
Male |49
Male |51
Male |30
Female |44
Female |45
Male |55
Male |50
Female |43
Male |56
Male |68
Female 46
Male |59
Female |72
Male |51
Female |55
Male |29
Male |28
Male |64
Female |47

03:33:39
03:34:08
03:35:46
03:37:01
03:37:30
03:37:54
03:38:18
03:38:52
03:40:10
03:40:21
03:40:39
03:40:42
03:42:09
03:42:09
03:43:49
03:46:08
03:46:52
03:47:42
03:47:49
03:47:54
03:48:25
03:48:26
03:48:38
03:50:26
03:50:52
03:51:55
03:52:29
03:52:45
03:54:15
03:54:21
03:54:22
03:54:50
03:56:56
03:56:57
03:57:53
03:57:59
03:58:03
03:59:07
03:59:33
03:59:57
04:00:34
04:00:56
04:02:09
04:02:24
04:04:46
04:08:10
04:08:10
04:08:15
04:10:31
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Position
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

North Dorset Village Marathon Results

No |Surname Firsthame
140 |Scrase Philip
203 | Thomas Kitty
116 |Higgins Hailey
126 | Turk Michael
26 |Cameron Neil

109 Bonney Simon
111|Quast Harriet
139 |Arthur Nigel

5 |Wootton Steve
28 |Stanfield Gavin
161 |Hurst David
82 |Munford Paul
106 |Perrett Chris
86 |Dunk Jonathan
48 |Howell Sarah
10 |Griffiths Sophie
9 |Cartwright Jim

163 |Rowland Rosina
204 |Brown Lucy

65 |Townsend John
197 Ng Yuen

43 |Hicks Daniel
80 |Finch Dee

144 |Baker Abigail
63 |Brocklebank |Quentin
149 Bessell Richard
1 |Synge Tim

132 |Gower Kelvin
210/Dunn Andy
108 |\Wyatt Beth
173 |Riches Claire
69 |Guerra Unwin |Alexandra
2 |Trevor Thomas
52 |Collins Beverley
73 |Whitehurst Michele
72 |Horsley Andy

93 |Reddick Laura
62 |Bird David
41 |Nation Helen
49 |Reeve Lucy

88 |Challis Emma
188 | Goward Agata
45 |Cross Samantha
6 |Edgar James
124 |Cooke Jane
142 |Longdon David
13 |Urwin Dave
202 |Zsanett Piti

97 |Evans Lee

North Dorset Village Marathon - 30/04/2023

30/04/2023
Club
Alton Runners

Poole Runners
Vegan Runners Uk
Totton Running Club
Os Runners

Yeovil Town RRC
Egdon Heath Harriers

Royal Manor Of Portland Ac
Lytham St Annes Rr Club

Dorset Doddlers
Dorchester Riot
Dorset Doddlers

Royal Manor Of Portland Ac

Poole Runners

Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Running Forever Rc
Purbeck Runners
100 Marathon Club

Teignbridge Trotters
Cove Joggers

Gillingham Trotters
Running Forever Rc
Wimborne Ac
Wimborne Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
100 Marathon Club

New Forest Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers

Affiliated | Gender |Age Time

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

59
37
39
42
51
43
44
71
64
51
56
49
55
43
31
33
43
60
44
52
38
46
41
34
52
50
60
54
45
31
43
33
51
61
51
56
39
65
42
51
50
48
42
61
59
50
41
40
46

04:10:50
04:11:33
04:11:43
04:11:50
04:12:06
04:12:36
04:12:45
04:12:53
04:14:46
04:15:41
04:15:54
04:17:41
04:18:13
04:20:08
04:20:38
04:20:38
04:20:44
04:22:20
04:22:21
04:22:21
04:23:11
04:24:22
04:24:59
04:25:14
04:25:32
04:25:41
04:27:23
04:30:02
04:30:49
04:31:12
04:31:13
04:31:44
04:32:47
04:33:17
04:34:23
04:34:23
04:36:00
04:37:20
04:38:38
04:38:46
04:41:38
04:42:23
04:42:49
04:44:29
04:50:41
04:53:02
04:56:18
04:57:06
04:58:38
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North Dorset Village Marathon Results

Position No |Surname
148 87 |Ashmore
149 118 |Green
150 151 |Mccormick
151 171 Easton
152 120 |Coulthard
153 143 |Longdon
154 38 |Casson
155 110 |Tully

156 53 |Mccain
157 187 |Brice
158 115|Norton
159 155 |Rufus

160 91 | Thumpston
161 14 |Fry

162 16 |Morgan
163 15 |Cummings
164 25 |Mccloskey
165 95 |Jordan

166 158 |Sharkey
167 165 Kavanagh

Firsthame
Linda
Allan
Lucy
Andy
Nikki
Sarah
Victoria
Eve

Neil
Georgina
Michael
Tara
Lynne
Helen
Steven John
Kerstin
Carol
Dennis
Luretta
Ruth

30/04/2023
Club
Egdon Heath Harriers
Almost Athletes

Plymouth Falconers

Egdon Heath Harriers

Running Forever Rc
Langport Runners

100 Marathon Club
Yeovil Town Rrc

Hedge End Running Club

Bournemouth Joggers
Bournemouth Joggers

Poole Runners
Lonely Goat Rc

Affiliated | Gender |Age Time

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes

North Dorset Village Marathon - 30/04/2023

Female |76
Male |70
Female |35
Male |65
Female |57
Female |55
Female |43
Female 44
Male |58
Female |32
Male |51
Female |50
Female 64
Female |53
Male |68
Female |57
Female |58
Male |67
Female |45
Female |42

04:59:26
05:01:01
05:06:47
05:06:47
05:08:29
05:11:39
05:15:17
05:15:17
05:17:23
05:28:14
05:28:14
05:37:14
05:37:14
05:40:20
05:41:46
06:10:53
06:10:54
06:26:05
06:26:05
06:26:05
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Prize

1st Male

2nd Male

3rd Male

1st Female

2nd Female

3rd Female

1st Male 18-29
1st Male 30+

1st Male 40+

1st Male 50+

1st Male 60+

1st Male 70+

1st Female 18-29
1st Female 30+
1st Female 40+
1st Female 50+
1st Female 60+
1st Female 70+
First Male Team
First Female Team
DCC 1st Male
DCC 2nd Male
DCC 3rd Male

Name
Christopher Peck
Charlie Williams
Kieron Summers
Daisy Baker
Louise Austin
Jody Higham
Toby Ward
Haydan Clarke
Ryan Snell

John Bassinder
Neil Price

Nigel Arthur
Coco Moore
Debbie Elphick
Maria Everett
Eleanor Rollett

Heather Khoshnevis

Caroline Horder

Christopher Peck,Charlie Williams,Simon Arthur
Esther Downes,Izabela Shylock,Paula Barker

Christopher Peck
Charlie Williams
John Bassinder

30/04/2023

North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

Club
Egdon Heath Harriers

Egdon Heath Harriers
Weston AC

Littledown Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Hinckley Running Club
Poole Runners

Axe Valley Runners
Poole Ac

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Worcester Trailblazers
Teignbridge Trotters
Littledown Harriers
Dorchester Riot
Bournemouth Ac
Bournemouth Joggers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Poole Ac

North Dorset Village Marathon - 30/04/2023

Time

02:39:31
02:42:40
02:45:01
03:21:18
03:29:04
03:31:49
03:00:59
02:51:51
02:49:18
02:47:17
03:29:05
04:12:53
03:48:25
03:42:09
03:37:01
03:33:24
03:47:54
04:02:09
08:13:30
11:55:48
02:39:31
02:42:40
02:47:17
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North Dorset Village Marathon Prizes

30/04/2023

Prize Name Club Time

DCC Ist Female Daisy Baker 03:21:18
DCC 2nd Female Louise Austin Littledown Harriers 03:29:04
DCC 3rd Female Jody Higham Egdon Heath Harriers |03:31:49
DCC 1st Male Vet Christopher Peck Egdon Heath Harriers |02:39:31
DCC 2nd Male Vet | John Bassinder Poole Ac 02:47:17
DCC 3rd Male Vet Simon Arthur Egdon Heath Harriers |02:51:19
DCC 1st Female Vet |Louise Austin Littledown Harriers 03:29:04
DCC 2nd Female Vet |Jody Higham Egdon Heath Harriers |03:31:49
DCC 3rd Female Vet Eleanor Rollett Dorchester Riot 03:33:24
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